
 

 

2020 VARSITY SCHEDULE 
 

 DATE     TOURNAMENT                                                         X 

 January 24 (Friday)   South Park Invitational 

 January 31 (Friday)   Ron Wesbrooks Invitational @ Lamar University 

 February 7 (Friday)   Kountze Invitational 

 February 14 (Friday)   Vidor Invitational 

 February 28 (Friday)   Kelly Invitational @ Beaumont Complex 

 March 6 (Friday)   Woodville Sergio Ramos Invitational  

 March 20 (Friday)   Mrs. Sheila Invitational  

 March 27 (Friday)   West Brook Invitational  

 April 1-3 (Wed-Fri)   District 22-4A Tournament @ Beaumont Complex 

 April 29-30 (Wed-Thur)   4A Regional Tournament 

 May 21-22 (Thur-Fri)   4A State Tournament 

 

2020 FRESHMAN/JV SCHEDULE 
 

DATE     TOURNAMENT                                                         X 

January 16 (Thursday)   West Brook Invitational   

January 23 (Thursday)   South Park Tournament 

January 30 (Thursday)   Ron Wesbrooks Tournament @ Lamar University 

February 6 (Thursday)   Beaumont Tennis Center Invitational    

February 13 (Thursday)   Hamshire-Fannett Invitational 

February 27 (Thursday)   Bridge City Tournament 

March 5 (Thursday)   Beaumont Tennis Center Invitational 

March 19 (Thursday)   Wayne DeYoung Invitational 

March 24 (Tuesday)   District 22-4A Tournament @ Beaumont Complex 

 

 

Head Coach: Brett Nicholson 

LC-M Athletic Director: Randy Crouch 

LC-M HS Principal: Ryan Dubose 

LC-M Superintendent: Stacey Brister 


